50 PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
How To Order:  Perimeter Seals
PART NUMBER   &    FINISH    -   OPTIONS   -    LENGTH
- -5077 CA FX 36
P
A
R
T
 #
F
IN
IS
H
 /
 M
A
T
E
R
IA
L
O
P
T
IO
N
S
Perimeter seals are available in Aluminum
and Steel in various options. Please check
available finishes listed for each product.
Options vary by product. Please check available options listed for each product.
CA - Clear Anodized
BR - Architectural Bronze
DB - Dark Bronze Anodized
MA - Mill Aluminum
MB - Matte Black Powder Coat
SP - Grey Steel Prime
SS - Stainless Steel
WP - White Powder Coat
Blank - No Option
EMI/RFI - Electromagnetic/Radio
Frequency Interference
FL - Fire Label
FOAM - Foam Insert
FX - Intumescent
LIG - Ligature Resistant
Perimeter Seals
HOW TO ORDER
Example    #5077CA-FX-36
501
513
523
533
589
599
5001
5041
5071
5072
5074
5075
5077SPB
5077
5078SPB
5078
5175
5178
5203-FX
5217
5272
5274
PB-BK - Black Pile Brush
PB-GY - Grey Pile Brush
POL - Polished Bronze
PSA - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
RS - Access  Control Ribbon Switch
S-WH - White Silicone
SF - Security Fasteners
#5071CA
#513CA
#5874CA
#589MA
5378
5413
5552
5555
5574
5583
5584
5623
5823SPB
5823
5873
5874
5903
5924
5924L-EXT
5974
50777
51888
52888
53038
59150
Orders@LegacyLLC.com +1 (888) 383-3330Local: +1 (718) 292-5333
Toll Free: +1 (888) 383-3330
Email FaxPhoneEasy Ways
To Order
L E N G T H Please specify to nearest 1⁄16"
51PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
Perimeter Seals
STRIKE PLATE
MOUNTING BRACKETS
#5077SPB
#5823SPB